A
CB
A
CB
25o 25o
LVA/68CL
Luvia Lighting Concepts COB downlight is unique designed with reflector and COB high
power LED chip.

≥8060o
PF
≥0.9
LVA/67CL
Luvia Lighting Concepts COB downlight is unique designed with reflector and COB
high power LED chip.
Short heat sink suitable for all kinds of installations.
Aluminum profile provides excellent thermal dissipation.
Isolated driver solution both in dimmable and non-dimmable version achieves stable
working performance.
Application: Suitable for commercial and residential applications like office,
supermarket, shop, school, hotel, restaurant, workshop, warehouse, home etc.
Model Voltage Power
Non-DIM Lumen (±5%)
3000K 4000K 5000K 5700K
LVA/68CL-10W AC100-240V 10W 750 780 800 820
LVA/68CL-20W AC100-240V 20W 1500 1560 1600 1650
LVA/68CL-30W AC100-240V 30W 2160 2250 2340 2400
Model Voltage Power
Non-DIM Lumen (±5%)
3000K 4000K 5000K 5700K
LVA/67CL-30W AC100-240V 30W 1900 2050 2160 2250
LVA/67CL-60W AC100-240V 60W 3900 4080 4160 4200
LVA/67CL-90W AC100-240V 90W 6300 6800 7000 7200
L
E
D
 D